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Optima B
AZ  0182 
E27 3x 60W 
metal/glass 

chrome/white

Optima A
AZ  0181 
E27 2x 40W 
metal/glass 

chrome/white
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Optima 2
AZ  0205 
E27 3x 40W 
metal/glass 

chrome/white

Optima
AZ  0184 
E27 5x 40W 
metal/glass 

chrome/white

Optima C
AZ  0183 
E27 5x 40W 
metal/glass 

chrome/white

Ø 40Ø 48Ø 50

202328

12
0

13
0

Esperanza
AZ  0095 
G9 12x 40W 
metal/glass 

chrome/white
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